

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).357/2007
(From the judgment and order dated 10/01/2007 in CRLWP No. 1581/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KISHOR KIRTILAL MEHTA & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

VIJAY KIRTILAL MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and directions and permission to replace page 270 of Annexure-D to the rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 14/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

No.2

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Pranav, Adv.

for M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

Nos. 1,3 & 4

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Pranav, Adv.

for M/s Khaitan & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Savant, Sr. Adv.

Nos. 2 & 3 Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

No. 1

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Jaiveer Shergill, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Mathani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal on 22nd November, 2007.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master